
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  California 287 294 581 +5

2  San DiegoState  294 297 591 +15

3  Washington 301 293 594 +18
T4  Pepperdine 299 298 597 +21
T4  Gonzaga  292 305 597 +21
6  Kansas State 300 299 599 +23
7  Colorado 302 300 602 +26
8  San Francisco 306 298 604 +28
9  Oregon State  299 306 605 +29
10  TCU 306 302 608 +32
11  Colorado State  312 303 615 +39
12  Hawaii 314 303 617 +41
13  Seattle  305 316 621 +45

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Bianca Pagdanganan  Gonzaga  69  73  142  -2 
2    Lucia Gutierrez  California 71  72  143  -1 
T3    Vanessa Ha  San Francisco 72  73  145  +1 
T3    Hannah Suh  California 69  76  145  +1 

T5    Emma Henrikson  San Diego
State  73  73  146  +2 

T5    Eimi Koga  Hawaii 75  71  146  +2 
T5    Esther Lee  Colorado 71  75  146  +2 
T5    Charlotte Thomas  Washington 74  72  146  +2 

T9    Milagros Chaves  San Diego
State  73  74  147  +3 

T9    Tatiana Wijaya  Pepperdine 71  76  147  +3 
T9    Marthe Wold  California 74  73  147  +3 
T9    Patricia Wong  Pepperdine 75  72  147  +3 

T13    Sirene Blair  San Diego
State  75  73  148  +4 

T13    Connie Jaffrey  Kansas State 75  73  148  +4 
T13    Wenyung Keh  Washington 75  73  148  +4 
T13    Emelie Lundstrom  San Francisco 77  71  148  +4 
T13    Alexus Song  Seattle  75  73  148  +4 
T13    Madison Talley  Kansas State 74  74  148  +4 
T13    Amina Wolf  California 75  73  148  +4 
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1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   California 287  294       581  +5 
3  2   San Diego State  294  297       591  +15 
7  3   Washington 301  293       594  +18 

T4  T4   Pepperdine 299  298       597  +21 
2  T4   Gonzaga  292  305       597  +21 
6  6   Kansas State 300  299       599  +23 
8  7   Colorado 302  300       602  +26 

T10  8   San Francisco 306  298       604  +28 
T4  9   Oregon State  299  306       605  +29 

T10  10   TCU 306  302       608  +32 
12  11   Colorado State  312  303       615  +39 
13  12   Hawaii 314  303       617  +41 
9  13   Seattle  305  316       621  +45 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Bianca Pagdanganan  Gonzaga  69  73       142  -2   
T3 2   Lucia Gutierrez  California  71  72       143  -1   
T6 T3   Vanessa Ha  San Francisco  72  73       145  +1   
T1 T3   Hannah Suh  California  69  76       145  +1   
T8 T5   Emma Henrikson  San Diego State  73  73       146  +2   
T20 T5   Eimi Koga  Hawaii  75  71       146  +2   
T3 T5   Esther Lee  Colorado  71  75       146  +2   
T16 T5   Charlotte Thomas  Washington  74  72       146  +2   
T8 T9   Milagros Chaves  San Diego State  73  74       147  +3   
T16 T9   Marthe Wold  California  74  73       147  +3   
T20 T9   Patricia Wong  Pepperdine  75  72       147  +3   
T3 T9   Tatiana Wijaya  Pepperdine  71  76       147  +3   
T20 T13   Connie Jaffrey  Kansas State  75  73       148  +4   
T20 T13   Sirene Blair  San Diego State  75  73       148  +4   
T16 T13   Madison Talley  Kansas State  74  74       148  +4   
T38 T13   Emelie Lundstrom  San Francisco  77  71       148  +4   
T20 T13   Amina Wolf  California  75  73       148  +4   
T20 T13   Wenyung Keh  Washington  75  73       148  +4   
T20 T13   Alexus Song  Seattle  75  73       148  +4   
T8 20   Sarah Rhee  Washington  73  76       149  +5   
T30 T21   Elisabeth Rau  Colorado State  76  74       150  +6   
T8 T21   Katherine Gravel-Coursol  Kansas State  73  77       150  +6   
T8 T21   Chelsea Saelee  Oregon State  73  77       150  +6   
T16 T21   Olivia Benzin  Oregon State  74  76       150  +6   
T20 T21   Sabina Pena  TCU  75  75       150  +6   
T8 T21   Marianne Li  California  73  77       150  +6   
T50 T27   Meiqi Gao  Gonzaga  79  72       151  +7   
T30 T27   Katrina Prendergast  Colorado State  76  75       151  +7   
T30 T27   Haley Nist  Oregon State  76  75       151  +7   
T42 T27   Brittany Fan  Colorado  78  73       151  +7   
T20 T27   Alexis Keating  Colorado  75  76       151  +7   
T30 T27   Kelly McGovern  TCU  76  75       151  +7   
T38 T27   Katherine Zhu  Pepperdine  77  74       151  +7   
T8 T34   Georgia Lacey  San Diego State  73  79       152  +8   
T8 T34   Ciera Min  Gonzaga  73  79       152  +8   
T30 T34   Brooke Graebe  TCU  76  76       152  +8   
T30 T34   Marissa Chow  Pepperdine  76  76       152  +8   
T50 T34   Ying Luo  Washington  79  73       152  +8   
T42 39   Scotland Preston  Kansas State  78  75       153  +9   
T6 T40   Raychelle Santos  Gonzaga  72  82       154  +10   
T30 T40   Ashlee Pickerell  Oregon State  76  78       154  +10   
T42 T40   Allie Zech  Colorado  78  76       154  +10   
T42 T40   Chloe Corriveau *  Washington  78  76       154  +10   
T30 T40   Mabel Wong  San Francisco  76  78       154  +10   

T20 T40   Jamie Huo  Seattle  75  79       154  +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T38 T40   Alessandra Arza  Pepperdine  77  77       154  +10   
T50 T40   Julianne Alvarez  Washington  79  75       154  +10   
T42 48   Natalie Vivaldi  Colorado  78  77       155  +11   
T50 T49   Paige Nelson  Kansas State  79  77       156  +12   
T50 T49   Carly Childs *  California  79  77       156  +12   
T57 T51   Haleigh Krause  San Diego State  80  77       157  +13   
T50 T51   Allie Andersen  Colorado State  79  78       157  +13   
T59 T51   Ayaka Suzuki  San Francisco  81  76       157  +13   
T59 T54   Nichole Cruz  Hawaii  81  77       158  +14   
T59 T54   Sarah Archuleta  Colorado State  81  77       158  +14   
T42 T54   Raquel Ek  Hawaii  78  80       158  +14   
T38 T54   Dorsey Addicks  Seattle  77  81       158  +14   
T63 T54   Annika Clark  TCU  82  76       158  +14   
T67 T59   Isabella Leung  Hawaii  84  75       159  +15   
T42 T59   Daniella Uy  Gonzaga  78  81       159  +15   
T50 T59   Emmy Martin  TCU  79  80       159  +15   
66 62   Mikayla Tatman  Colorado State  83  77       160  +16   

T63 63   Clementina Rodriguez *  Washington  82  80       162  +18   
T67 T64   Hannah Swanson  Oregon State  84  80       164  +20   
T63 T64   Clare Sorensen  San Francisco  82  82       164  +20   
T59 T64   Ellen Brantberg  Seattle  81  83       164  +20   
T42 T64   Yen Ting Wong  Seattle  78  86       164  +20   
T57 68   Daezsa Tomas  Hawaii  80  86       166  +22   
T67 69   Juhee Lee *  Seattle  84  84       168  +24   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 California 287 294 581

2 Lucia Gutierrez (1) 71 72 143

T3 Hannah Suh (3) 69 76 145

T9 Marthe Wold (4) 74 73 147

T13 Amina Wolf (5) 75 73 148

T21 Marianne Li (2) 73 77 150

2 San Diego State 294 297 591

T5 Emma Henrikson (1) 73 73 146

T9 Milagros Chaves (3) 73 74 147

T13 Sirene Blair (2) 75 73 148

T34 Georgia Lacey (5) 73 79 152

T51 Haleigh Krause (4) 80 77 157

3 Washington 301 293 594

T5 Charlotte Thomas (2) 74 72 146

T13 Wenyung Keh (5) 75 73 148

20 Sarah Rhee (3) 73 76 149

T34 Ying Luo (1) 79 73 152

T40 Julianne Alvarez (4) 79 75 154

T4 Pepperdine 299 298 597

T9 Tatiana Wijaya (2) 71 76 147

T9 Patricia Wong (3) 75 72 147

T27 Katherine Zhu (4) 77 74 151

T34 Marissa Chow (1) 76 76 152

T40 Alessandra Arza (5) 77 77 154

T4 Gonzaga 292 305 597

1 Bianca Pagdanganan (1) 69 73 142

T27 Meiqi Gao (4) 79 72 151

T34 Ciera Min (2) 73 79 152

T40 Raychelle Santos (5) 72 82 154

T59 Daniella Uy (3) 78 81 159

6 Kansas State 300 299 599

T13 Madison Talley (1) 74 74 148

T13 Connie Jaffrey (2) 75 73 148

T21 Katherine Gravel-Coursol (3) 73 77 150

39 Scotland Preston (4) 78 75 153

T49 Paige Nelson (5) 79 77 156

7 Colorado 302 300 602

T5 Esther Lee (1) 71 75 146

T27 Alexis Keating (2) 75 76 151

T27 Brittany Fan (3) 78 73 151

T40 Allie Zech (4) 78 76 154

48 Natalie Vivaldi (5) 78 77 155
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 San Francisco 306 298 604

T3 Vanessa Ha (2) 72 73 145

T13 Emelie Lundstrom (5) 77 71 148

T40 Mabel Wong (1) 76 78 154

T51 Ayaka Suzuki (3) 81 76 157

T64 Clare Sorensen (4) 82 82 164

9 Oregon State 299 306 605

T21 Olivia Benzin (2) 74 76 150

T21 Chelsea Saelee (3) 73 77 150

T27 Haley Nist (1) 76 75 151

T40 Ashlee Pickerell (4) 76 78 154

T64 Hannah Swanson (5) 84 80 164

10 TCU 306 302 608

T21 Sabina Pena (3) 75 75 150

T27 Kelly McGovern (1) 76 75 151

T34 Brooke Graebe (2) 76 76 152

T54 Annika Clark (4) 82 76 158

T59 Emmy Martin (5) 79 80 159

11 Colorado State 312 303 615

T21 Elisabeth Rau (4) 76 74 150

T27 Katrina Prendergast (2) 76 75 151

T51 Allie Andersen (3) 79 78 157

T54 Sarah Archuleta (5) 81 77 158

62 Mikayla Tatman (1) 83 77 160

12 Hawaii 314 303 617

T5 Eimi Koga (1) 75 71 146

T54 Raquel Ek (2) 78 80 158

T54 Nichole Cruz (5) 81 77 158

T59 Isabella Leung (4) 84 75 159

68 Daezsa Tomas (3) 80 86 166

13 Seattle 305 316 621

T13 Alexus Song (1) 75 73 148

T40 Jamie Huo (3) 75 79 154

T54 Dorsey Addicks (4) 77 81 158

T64 Yen Ting Wong (2) 78 86 164

T64 Ellen Brantberg (5) 81 83 164
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T40 Chloe Corriveau (Washington) 78 76 154

T49 Carly Childs (California) 79 77 156

63 Clementina Rodriguez (Washington) 82 80 162

69 Juhee Lee (Seattle ) 84 84 168
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Par 3 Scoring
E. Koga Hawaii 2.63 -3 
L. Gutierrez Cal 2.75 -2 
K. Gravel-Coursol Kansas St. 2.75 -2 
M. Gao Gonzaga 2.88 -1 
A. Song Seattle 2.88 -1 
J. Huo Seattle 2.88 -1 
P. Wong Pepperdine 2.88 -1 
M. Wold Cal 2.88 -1 
H. Suh Cal 2.88 -1 
E. Rau Col. St. 2.88 -1 
E. Lundstrom USF 2.88 -1 
M. Wong USF 3.00 E 
C. Thomas Wash 3.00 E 
W. Keh Wash 3.00 E 
A. Keating Colorado 3.00 E 
K. Zhu Pepperdine 3.00 E 
S. Pena TCU 3.00 E 
B. Graebe TCU 3.13 +1 
T. Wijaya Pepperdine 3.13 +1 
H. Krause S.Diego St 3.13 +1 
M. Chaves S.Diego St 3.13 +1 
G. Lacey S.Diego St 3.13 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
B. Pagdanganan Gonzaga 4.00 E 
E. Lee Colorado 4.05 +1 
V. Ha USF 4.05 +1 
L. Gutierrez Cal 4.10 +2 
A. Wolf Cal 4.10 +2 
C. Thomas Wash 4.10 +2 
E. Henrikson S.Diego St 4.10 +2 
P. Wong Pepperdine 4.10 +2 
M. Chaves S.Diego St 4.15 +3 
C. Jaffrey Kansas St. 4.15 +3 
H. Suh Cal 4.15 +3 
E. Koga Hawaii 4.15 +3 
C. Saelee Oregon St. 4.20 +4 
O. Benzin Oregon St. 4.20 +4 
S. Blair S.Diego St 4.20 +4 
T. Wijaya Pepperdine 4.20 +4 
K. McGovern TCU 4.25 +5 
S. Pena TCU 4.25 +5 
H. Nist Oregon St. 4.25 +5 
A. Song Seattle 4.25 +5 
B. Fan Colorado 4.25 +5 
E. Lundstrom USF 4.25 +5 

Par 5 Scoring
M. Wold Cal 4.38 -5 
B. Pagdanganan Gonzaga 4.50 -4 
M. Talley Kansas St. 4.50 -4 
K. Prendergast Col. St. 4.63 -3 
E. Lee Colorado 4.63 -3 
W. Keh Wash 4.63 -3 
S. Rhee Wash 4.63 -3 
V. Ha USF 4.63 -3 
C. Childs Cal 4.75 -2 
M. Li Cal 4.75 -2 
N. Cruz Hawaii 4.75 -2 
P. Nelson Kansas St. 4.75 -2 
K. McGovern TCU 4.75 -2 
S. Blair S.Diego St 4.75 -2 
T. Wijaya Pepperdine 4.75 -2 
E. Henrikson S.Diego St 4.75 -2 
G. Lacey S.Diego St 4.88 -1 
M. Chaves S.Diego St 4.88 -1 
A. Clark TCU 4.88 -1 
M. Chow Pepperdine 4.88 -1 
C. Jaffrey Kansas St. 4.88 -1 
C. Saelee Oregon St. 4.88 -1 

Eagles 
C. Childs Cal 1

Birdies 
B. Pagdanganan Gonzaga 10
E. Lee Colorado 8
M. Wold Cal 8
M. Talley Kansas St. 8
K. Gravel-Coursol Kansas St. 7
P. Nelson Kansas St. 7
L. Gutierrez Cal 7
A. Wolf Cal 7
W. Keh Wash 7
K. Prendergast Col. St. 7
E. Koga Hawaii 6
C. Corriveau Wash 6
C. Jaffrey Kansas St. 6
J. Huo Seattle 6
P. Wong Pepperdine 6
E. Lundstrom USF 6
V. Ha USF 6
K. Zhu Pepperdine 5
T. Wijaya Pepperdine 5
H. Nist Oregon St. 5
O. Benzin Oregon St. 5
C. Saelee Oregon St. 5

Pars 
S. Blair S.Diego St 28
A. Song Seattle 28
M. Gao Gonzaga 27
E. Henrikson S.Diego St 27
A. Keating Colorado 27
H. Suh Cal 26
M. Li Cal 26
C. Min Gonzaga 26
S. Pena TCU 26
M. Chaves S.Diego St 25
S. Preston Kansas St. 25
C. Thomas Wash 25
L. Gutierrez Cal 25
R. Santos Gonzaga 24
R. Ek Hawaii 24
B. Fan Colorado 24
G. Lacey S.Diego St 24
B. Graebe TCU 24
A. Arza Pepperdine 24
V. Ha USF 24
A. Suzuki USF 23
M. Wong USF 23
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2015 Edean Ihlanfeldt Invitational 76.57 69

2 2015 Edean Ihlanfeldt Invitational 76.35 69

 

Total Average Scores
2015 Edean Ihlanfeldt Invitational 76.46 138

 

Sahalee Country Club: 2015 Edean Ihlanfeldt Invitational
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 348     8 39 19 2 1 

2 5 440     20 43 4 2   

3 4 340     9 45 14 1   

4 4 357     4 39 19 5 2 

5 3 146     9 38 18 4   

6 5 451     10 49 10     

7 4 380     5 42 19 3   

8 4 345     4 34 25 6   

9 3 181     5 37 18 7 2 

10 4 374     8 40 15 6   

11 5 475   1 13 37 16 2   

12 4 375     3 33 30 3   

13 3 142     9 43 17     

14 4 354     9 35 19 6   

15 4 351     4 45 15 5   

16 4 360     2 37 26 4   

17 3 165     11 44 9 4 1 

18 5 455     12 46 9 2   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 3 181 +0.49 

12 4 375 +0.48 

8 4 345 +0.48 

16 4 360 +0.46 

4 4 357 +0.45 

14 4 354 +0.32 

15 4 351 +0.30 

7 4 380 +0.29 

10 4 374 +0.28 

1 4 348 +0.26 

5 3 146 +0.25 

17 3 165 +0.16 

13 3 142 +0.12 

3 4 340 +0.10 

11 5 475 +0.07 

18 5 455 +0.01 

6 5 451 +0.00 

2 5 440 -0.17 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8648&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8648&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8648&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8648&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8648&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8648&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8648&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8648&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8648&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8648&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8648&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8648&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8648&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8648&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8648&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8648&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8648&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8648&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8648&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

8 4 345 +0.52 

12 4 375 +0.51 

16 4 360 +0.51 

10 4 374 +0.49 

1 4 348 +0.48 

4 4 357 +0.36 

9 3 181 +0.36 

7 4 380 +0.32 

15 4 351 +0.30 

17 3 165 +0.19 

14 4 354 +0.17 

13 3 142 +0.16 

11 5 475 +0.14 

3 4 340 +0.09 

5 3 146 +0.01 

18 5 455 +0.01 

2 5 440 -0.03 

6 5 451 -0.04 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 3 181 +0.49 

12 4 375 +0.48 

8 4 345 +0.48 

16 4 360 +0.46 

4 4 357 +0.45 

14 4 354 +0.32 

15 4 351 +0.30 

7 4 380 +0.29 

10 4 374 +0.28 

1 4 348 +0.26 

5 3 146 +0.25 

17 3 165 +0.16 

13 3 142 +0.12 

3 4 340 +0.10 

11 5 475 +0.07 

18 5 455 +0.01 

6 5 451 +0.00 

2 5 440 -0.17 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 348     11 76 43 6 2 

2 5 440     36 84 14 4   

3 4 340     17 93 26 2   

4 4 357     9 77 42 7 3 

5 3 146     18 89 26 5   

6 5 451     24 94 19 1   

7 4 380     13 75 45 5   

8 4 345     5 69 54 10   

9 3 181     8 80 37 10 3 

10 4 374     12 77 33 16   

11 5 475   1 23 79 30 5   

12 4 375     4 69 58 7   

13 3 142     14 93 30   1 

14 4 354     19 75 36 7 1 

15 4 351     8 90 30 10   

16 4 360     6 69 55 6 2 

17 3 165     16 96 17 6 3 

18 5 455     23 94 17 4   
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8648&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8648&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8648&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8648&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8648&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8648&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8648&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8648&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8648&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8648&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8648&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8648&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8648&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8648&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8648&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8648&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8648&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8648&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8648&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

